
claimant |

position | Education Director

level |

reporting period |

date of report |

Description Date

(mm/dd/yyyy)

Details and/or Rationale Amount (CDN$) Category Expense Type

Meal - out of town business 

meeting

03/20/23 Dinner - as per diem $26.00 Travel Bus food/non alcoholic beverage

Curriculum Leader Connections, 

Nisku, AB

03/21/23 Accommodations $151.51 Travel BUS accommodation

Meal - out of town business 

meeting

03/21/23 Dinner - as per diem $26.00 Travel Bus food/non alcoholic beverage

College of Alberta School 

Superintendents Society (CASS), 

Edmonton, AB

03/22/23 Accommodations $173.31 Travel BUS accommodation

Meal - out of town business 

meeting

03/22/23 Breakfast - as per diem $12.00 Travel Bus food/non alcoholic beverage

Meal - out of town business 

meeting

03/22/23 Lunch - as per diem $17.00 Travel Bus food/non alcoholic beverage

Meal - out of town business 

meeting

03/22/23 Dinner - as per diem $26.00 Travel Bus food/non alcoholic beverage

Meal - out of town business 

meeting

03/23/23 Dinner - as per diem $26.00 Travel Bus food/non alcoholic beverage

College of Alberta School 

Superintendents Society (CASS), 

Edmonton, AB

03/24/23 Accommodations $346.62 Travel BUS accommodation

expense | monthly tracking report

Cooper, Lori

Director

March 1 to April 30, 2023

June 9, 2023



Name & Address 

�Hilton 
Garden Inn· 

8208 36th Street· Leduc, AB T9E 0H7 
Phone (780) 612-2350 • Fax (780) 612-2351 

Reservations 

Edmonton International Airport 

Room 

www.HGLcom or 1 877 ST A Y HGI 

COOPER, LORI 

Confirmation Number: 3342432722 

3/21/2023 

DATE -..cc, RIPTinN 

3/20/2023 
3/20/2023 

3/20/2023 
3/21/2023 

GUEST ROOM 
GOODS & SERVICES 
TAX 
TOURISM LEVY 

**BALANCE** 

EXPENSE R PORT SUMMARY 
3/20/2023 

ROOM AND AX $151.51 
DAILY TOTA $151.51 

ID 

KABDALLA 
KABDALLA 

KABDALLA 
DRAJPUT3 

'DTAY TOTAL 
! 151.51 
' 151.51 

REF. NO 

826515 
826515 

826515 
826567 

Arrival Date 
Departure Date 

Adult/Child 
Room Rate 

Rate Plan: 
HH# 
AL: 
Car: 

CHARGES 

$139.00 
$6.95 

$5.56 

415/K1RZ 
3/20/2023 4:24:00 PM 
3/21/2023 

2/0 
139.00 

f'RFDITS BAI,\NCE 

($151.51) 
$0.00 

Hilton Honor: (R) stays are posted within 72 hours of check put. To chE ck your earnings or pook your next stay iat more than 6,500+ 
hotels and re sorts in 119 countries, please 1 sit Honors.con 

Total Invoice ll\mount $139.00 $12.51 

ACCOUNT NO. DA TE OF CHARGE FOLIO NO./CHECK NO. 
3/21/2023 226658 A 

CARD MEMBER NAJv!E AUTHORIZATION 
I 

INITIAL 

COOPER, LORI 020644 

ESTABLISHMENT NO. & LOCATION ESTAULlSIIMENT ,\OREF,S TO TR,\NSI-.IITTO CARD 1101,DER FOR l',\n!ENT PURCHASES & SERVICES 

GST # R-125299495-RT0001 

TAXES 

TIPS & MISC. 

CARD MEMBER'S SIGNATURE 
TOTAL AMOUNT I

X 
-151.51 

. .  

Ml·.RC:IIANDISI: AND/OR Sl:RVICb,\i PURCJ-IASl.�D ON 1111S CARD SIIALL NOT BE RESOLD OR RhlURNED IOR A CASII REFUND . PAYMENT DUE UPON RECEIPT 

I Hilton I 
\\X 

WALDORF ASTORIA 

I, XII 

CON RAD 

cartori;r-

® 
Hilton 

CLIUO 
COLLECTION 

00Ul3LETREE 

TAPESTRY 
COU[CTIOH 

mono 

■Hilton
Gnrdcnlnn 

e 

HOMEWOOD 
.... SUITES 

'® 
HIiton 

Grand Vacations 

l}Iiltoaj 
HONORS 



FANTASYLAN 0 
H O T E L � 

17700 87 AVE 

EDMONTON AB TST 4V4 

Confirmation Number: 66240593-1 

Room Number: 1030 

Room Type: SPOL T 

Cooper , Lori 

ARRIVAL 

03/21/2023 

DATE 

03/21/2023 

03/21/2023 

03/21/2023 

03/22/2023 

TERMS: 

03/24/2023 

DEPARTURE 

03/22/2023 

RATE PLAN 

GROUP 

CODE 

RM 

RT 

GST 

MC 

DESCRIPTION 

Room Charge 

Alberta Tourism Levy 

GST 845861368 RT 

MasterCard 

No. of Guests: 

AMOUNT (CAD) 

159.00 

6.36 

7.95 

(173.31) 

TOTAL DUE: 0 

If a credit card was provided upon check-in, a hold was placed on the card for the full amount to be 
owed to the hotel, plus estimated incidentals. This hold may display as pending for telephone or online 
banking portals and may not be released for 72 hours or longer after departure at the discretion of your 
card issuer. 

Fantasyland Hotel Page 1 



FANTASYLAN 0 
H O T E l � 

17700 87 AVE 

EDMONTON AB T5T 4V4 

Confirmation Number: 61222195-1 

Room Number: 1030 

Room Type: SPOL T 

Cooper , Lori 

ARRIVAL 

03/22/2023 

DATE 

03/22/2023 

03/22/2023 

03/22/2023 

03/23/2023 

03/23/2023 

03/23/2023 

03/24/2023 

TERMS: 

03/24/2023 

DEPARTURE 

03/24/2023 

RATE PLAN 

GROUP 

CODE 

RM 

RT 

GST 

RM 

RT 

GST 

MC 

DESCRIPTION 

Room Charge 

Alberta Tourism Levy 

GST 845861368 RT 

Room Charge 

Alberta Tourism Levy 

GST 845861368 RT 

MasterCard 

No. of Guests: 

AMOUNT (CAO) 

159.00 

6.36 

7.95 

159.00 

6.36 

7.95 

(346.62) 

TOTAL DUE: 0 

If a credit card was provided upon check-in, a hold was placed on the card for the full amount to be 
owed to the hotel, plus estimated incidentals. This hold may display as pending for telephone or online 
banking portals and may not be released for 72 hours or longer after departure at the discretion of your 
card issuer. 

Fantasyland Hotel Page 1 




