expense | monthly tracking report

claimant | Cooper, Lori

position | Education Director

level | Director

reporting period | March 1 to April 30, 2023

date of report | June 9, 2023



Description	Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	Details and/or Rationale	Amount (CDN\$) Category		Expense Type	
Meal - out of town business	03/20/23	Dinner - as per diem	\$26.00	Travel	Bus food/non alcoholic beverage	
meeting Curriculum Leader Connections, Nisku, AB	03/21/23	Accommodations	\$151.51	Travel	BUS accommodation	
Meal - out of town business meeting	03/21/23	Dinner - as per diem	\$26.00	Travel	Bus food/non alcoholic beverage	
College of Alberta School Superintendents Society (CASS), Edmonton, AB	03/22/23	Accommodations	\$173.31	Travel	BUS accommodation	
Meal - out of town business meeting	03/22/23	Breakfast - as per diem	\$12.00	Travel	Bus food/non alcoholic beverage	
Meal - out of town business meeting	03/22/23	Lunch - as per diem	\$17.00	Travel	Bus food/non alcoholic beverage	
Meal - out of town business meeting	03/22/23	Dinner - as per diem	\$26.00	Travel	Bus food/non alcoholic beverage	
Meal - out of town business meeting	03/23/23	Dinner - as per diem	\$26.00	Travel	Bus food/non alcoholic beverage	
College of Alberta School Superintendents Society (CASS), Edmonton, AB	03/24/23	Accommodations	\$346.62	Travel	BUS accommodation	

⊠HiltonGarden Inn[™]

Name & Address

COOPER, LORI

3/21/2023

Edmonton International Airport

8208 36th Street • Leduc, AB T9E 0H7 Phone (780) 612-2350 • Fax (780) 612-2351 Reservations www.HGl.com or 1 877 STAY HGI

Room Arrival Date Departure Date 415/K1RZ 3/20/2023 4:24:00 PM 3/21/2023

Adult/Child Room Rate

2/0 139.00

Rate Plan: HH # AL: Car:

Confirmation Number: 3342432722

Hilton

DATE	DESCRIPTION	I ID	REF. NO	CHARGES	CREDITS	DALANCE	ı W
DATE	DESCRIPTION	ID ID	KEF. NU	Сплкцез	CKEDIIŽ	BALANCE	WALDORF
3/20/2023	GUEST ROOM	KABDALLA	826515	\$139.00			LX
3/20/2023	GOODS & SERVICES	KABDALLA	826515	\$6.95			CON
3/20/2023	TOURISM LEVY	KABDALLA	826515	\$5.56			
3/21/2023	- 4 4 A	DRAJPUT3	826567		(\$151.51)		cana
	BALANCE					\$0.00	Siam
EXPENSE RI	EPORT SUMMARY						Jught H
	3/20/2023	\$TAY TOTAL					a a
ROOM AND		\$151.51					Hilt
DAILY TOTA	\$151.51	\$151.51					
11:14 11							CLI
	(R) stays are posted within 73 sorts in 119 countries, please	and the second s		ck your earnings or	book your next stay	at more than 6,500+	11000
noters and re-	sorts in 113 countries, piease	VISIT FIGHOUS.COM					DOUBLE
Total Invoice	Amount \$139.00	\$12.51					DOOBL
							TAPE
							E
							EMBA
		1					TEM
N N							
							mo
							Hil Gardei
ACCOUNT NO.			!		DATE OF CHARGE	FOLIO NO./CHECK NO.	Нати
					3/21/2023	226658 A	
CARD MENTER MA	MC.			_	ALITHODIS ATION	INITIAL	tru (tru
CARD MEMBER NAME COOPER, LORI					AUTHORIZATION 020644	INITIAL	
ESTABLISHMENT NO. & LOCATION ESTABLISHMENT AGREES TO TRANSMIT TO CARD HOLDER FOR PAYMENT				-	PURCHASES & SER	VICES	HOMEN
GST # R-12529							
					TAXES		НОМ
							937,105
					TIPS & MISC.		Hilto Grand Va
CADD MEMBERIC CH	CNATIDE						Grand Val
X	X CARD MEMBER'S SIGNATURE				TOTAL AMOUNT	-151.51	Hilt
	ICES PURCHASED ON THIS CARD SHALL NOT I	BE RESOLD OR RETURNED	FOR A CASII REFU	ND.	PAYMENT	DUE UPON RECEIPT	. — ном



17700 87 AVE **EDMONTON AB T5T 4V4**

Cooper, Lori

Confirmation Number: 66240593-1

Room Number: 1030

Room Type: SPOLT

No. of Guests: 1

ARRIVAL

03/21/2023

DEPARTURE

RATE PLAN

03/22/2023 DATE

GROUP

03/21/2023

CODE

AMOUNT (CAD)

03/21/2023

DESCRIPTION

RM

Room Charge

159.00

03/21/2023

RT

Alberta Tourism Levy

6.36

03/22/2023

GST MC

GST 845861368 RT

7.95 (173.31)

MasterCard

TOTAL DUE:

TERMS:

If a credit card was provided upon check-in, a hold was placed on the card for the full amount to be owed to the hotel, plus estimated incidentals. This hold may display as pending for telephone or online banking portals and may not be released for 72 hours or longer after departure at the discretion of your card issuer.



17700 87 AVE **EDMONTON AB T5T 4V4**

Cooper, Lori Confirmation Number: 61222195-1

Room Number: 1030

Room Type: SPOLT

No. of Guests: 1

ARRIVAL

03/22/2023	DEPAR	RTURE	RATE PLAN		
DATE	03/24/2	023	GROUP		
03/22/2023	CODE	DESCRIPTION		A	AMOUNT (CAD)
03/22/2023	RM	Room Charge			159.00
03/22/2023	RT	Alberta Tourism	Levy		6.36
03/23/2023	GST	GST 845861368	3 RT		7.95
03/23/2023	RM	Room Charge			159.00
03/23/2023	RT	Alberta Tourism	Levy		6.36
03/24/2023	GST	GST 845861368	BRT		7.95
40.00	MC	MasterCard			(346.62)

TOTAL DUE:

TERMS:

If a credit card was provided upon check-in, a hold was placed on the card for the full amount to be owed to the hotel, plus estimated incidentals. This hold may display as pending for telephone or online banking portals and may not be released for 72 hours or longer after departure at the discretion of your card issuer.